TACARIO

RJ Boliche Social Club - Barra Shopping - Rio de Janeiro / RJ RJ
FASE CLASSIFICATORIA
DUPLAS
FEMININO
total de diferenca do melhor partidas
col. dupla clube pinos part. média 1° 3° 5° acima partida 18 28 32 42 52 62 7
1°  Ldcia Vieira/ Léa Badard C.R. Vasco da Gama 2.400 7 342,86 0 +183 +206 - 406 406 395 317 326 292 318 346
2° Karla Redig / Titila Alvarez - 2.329 7 332,71 -7 +112 +135 -7 351 309 324 351 348 337 334 326
3° Thais Miyuki / Simone Peixoto - 2.217 7 316,71 -183 0 +23 -112 341 281 341 306 338 317 305 329
4° Diana O'Donnell / Roseli Santos - 2.205 7 315,00 -195 -12 +11 -12 336 336 329 284 316 298 309 333
5° Melissa Araljo / Mariana Paschoal E.C. Pinheiros 2.194 7 313,43 -206 -23 0 -1 357 357 286 326 284 315 340 286
6° Silvia Schuster / Denise Teuber E.C. Pinheiros 1.983 7 283,29 -417 -234 -211 -211 320 320 292 287 251 275 302 256
7° Silvia Reinbold / Adriana Cox E.C. Pinheiros 1.907 7 272,43 -493 -310 -287 -76 303 303 254 285 286 232 273 274
8 Analice Cajueiro / Victor Cajueiro E.C. Pinheiros 1.661 7 237,29 -739 -556 -533 -246 292 273 221 230 292 198 215 232
2 gg:‘l Eduarda Petersen / Luiza Phoenix B.C. 1380 7 197,14 4020  -837 -814 -281 232 | 219 225 187 204 156 157 232
MASCULINO
total de diferenca do melhor partidas
col. dupla clube pinos part. média 1° 8° 15° 23° acima partida 12 22 3 42 57 6° 7
1° John O'Donnell Jr. / Marcelo Suartz Fluminense F.C. 3.052 7 436,00 0 +404 +650 +755 - 477 390 457 388 468 414 458 477
2° Juliano Oliveira / Mério Tavares Fluminense F.C. 2.944 7 420,57 -108 +296 +542 +647 -108 458 425 407 370 399 439 446 458
3° Daniel Murta/ Nilson Diniz - 2.790 7 398,57 -262 +142 +388 +493 -154 444 444 364 415 421 434 359 353
4° Renan Zoghaib / Nilson Wada E.C. Pinheiros 2.779 7 397,00 -273 +131 +377 +482 -11 420 420 372 387 398 386 400 416
5° Bruno Bonder / Rogério Mattos América / Vasco 2.740 7 391,43 -312 +92 +338 +443 -39 439 375 346 439 429 361 379 411
6° S.Oliveira / Alvaro Ferreira América F.C. / BSC B.C. 2.710 7 387,14 -342 +62 +308 +413 -30 448 344 371 329 440 448 411 367
7°  Pedro Diniz / Luiz Afonso - 2.665 7 380,71 -387 +17 +263 +368 -45 429 352 385 364 364 429 385 386
8° Paulo Feij6 / Marcio Vieira C.R. Vasco da Gama 2.648 7 378,29 -404 0 +246 +351 17 409 409 394 385 350 408 332 370
9° Adilson Balthazar / Méarcio Martins América F.C. 2.629 7 375,57 -423 -19 +227 +332 -19 421 367 351 379 325 385 401 421
10° Danilo Rocha / Guilherme Vedovani América F.C. 2.545 7 363,57 -507 -103 +143 +248 -84 395 380 395 322 359 366 340 383
11° Isak Joukhadar / Henrique Rats - 2.527 7 361,00 -525 121 +125 +230 -18 400 400 310 341 392 357 363 364
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12° Pedro Jones / Rodrigo Ferreira BSC B.C. 2.452 7 350,29 -600 -196 +50 +155 -75 375 346 375 343 357 372 333 326
13° Ivan Oliveira/ Alde Salgado Neto - 2.436 7 348,00 -616 -212 +34 +139 -16 402 320 402 330 335 359 366 324
14° Sidney Dartora / Rodrigo Rodrigues Dartora Bowling 2.436 7 348,00 -616 -212 +34 +139 0 419 350 338 419 314 337 338 340
15° José Julio / Zé Antonio Phoenix B.C. 2.402 7 343,14 -650 -246 0 +105 -34 365 3N 365 343 357 362 316 348
16° Bob Lima/ Francisco Jansley Novo Rio C.C. 2.347 7 335,29 -705 -301 -55 +50 -55 349 324 341 334 311 342 346 349
17° Manoel Tavares / Pedro Tavares Phoenix B.C. 2.346 7 335,14 -706 -302 -56 +49 -1 379 313 320 353 379 327 330 324
18° Roland Vetter / Paulo Dias - 2.345 7 335,00 =707 -303 -57 +48 -1 358 303 344 314 340 RZY 345 358
19° Bruno Cabega / Bruno Siffert BSC B.C. 2.336 7 333,71 -716 -312 -66 +39 -9 354 339 293 354 338 335 337 340
20° Carl Roichmann / Otabio Nakamura - 2.326 7 332,29 -726 -322 -76 +29 -10 367 338 342 277 291 367 365 346
g10 Pelronio Barbosa / Masatoshi - 2302 7 32886 750 -346 -100 +5 24 387 | 355 288 264 387 329 382 207
Kumamoto
22° Fabio Reinbold / Sérgio Sa E.C. Pinheiros 2.300 7 328,57 =752 -348 -102 +3 -2 381 330 300 347 353 304 381 285
23° Nelson Tachibana / Paulo Brand&o - 2.297 7 328,14 -755 -351 -105 0 -3 357 331 336 357 318 293 344 318
24° Jamil Sales / Flavio Alvarez - 2.287 7 326,71 -765 -361 -115 -10 -10 403 322 352 274 312 323 301 403
25° 'E)‘:J';r/;'be”o Marques / Denise Marapendi C.C. 2235 7 319,29 817 -M3 167 -62 -52 30 | 329 316 324 288 286 332 360
g0 Eduardo Femandes / Thiago - 2143 7 306,14 -909 -505 -259 -154 -92 35 | 299 282 311 296 312 325 318
Machado
27° Naotaka Urata / Kimie Urata Phoenix B.C. 2117 7 302,43 -935 -531 -285 -180 -26 336 285 279 336 316 314 288 299
28° Julius César / Ivan Oliveira Neto - 2.096 7 299,43 -956 -552 -306 -201 -21 347 347 335 294 271 259 269 321
29° Gianfranco Dieguez / Fabio Labonia E.C. Pinheiros 2.055 7 293,57 -997 -593 -347 -242 -41 338 288 338 289 284 283 268 305
Carlos Albuquerque / Romano
30° Naldoni Botagogo F.R. 1.942 7 277,43 -1110 -706 -460 -355 -113 321 266 319 321 221 318 248 249
31° Lucas Santis / Rodrigo Nicacio BSC B.C. 1.519 6 253,17 -1280 -876 -630 -525 -170 349 113 146 265 349 338 308




